Van Walt Ireland Ltd - 21J Enterprise Road, Bangor - BT19 7TA - Northern Ireland - irelandsales@vanwalt.com -+44 (0)2891 312 350
Flow Measurement – The Principle
Measurement of flow in piped drainage systems and open channels is an essential consideration
across several environmental applications including agriculture, water management, emissions,
and contamination management. Depending on the application the purpose of flow measurement
may be to quantify the discharge from a site to assess associated impacts or alternatively to
quantify flow into an irrigation system or peatland.
Flow or discharge (Q) is a function of fluid velocity (V) and cross-sectional area (A) whether that

Van Walt offer RBC flumes in various sizes covering flow ranges up to 145L/s. For larger flows
beyond this we recommend alternative flume designs or weir plates. Please contact us to discuss
options for flow measurement beyond those listed within the following table.
ID Throat Width
(mm)
Min. flow
(L/s)
Max.Flow
(L/s)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
VWRBC50 50 0.03 1.5 400 275 100
VWRBC75 75 0.07 4.3 525 338 150
VWRBC100 100 0.16 8.7 675 450 200
VWRBC150 150 0.4 24 950 575 300
VWRBC200 200 0.94 50 1250 700 400
VWRBC250 250 1.8 86 1460 1008 582
VWRBC300 300 2.9 145 1700 1150 675
Data Reporting
Continuous flow measurement and reporting is possible using Van Walt Data Collection
Systems. For a single flume installation the Van Walt DataHub collects sensor data at the
configured interval and transmits the data to Van Walt CONNECT via GSM. Additional sensors